## STATE OF ALABAMA — UNIFORM COMMERCIAL CODE STATEMENTS OF CONTINUATION, PARTIAL RELEASE, ASSIGNMENT, ETC. FORM UCC

24221 Important: Read Instructions on Back Before Filling out Form

BEORDER FROM

Logistros D.C.

514 PIERCE SI.

P.O. BOX 218

☐ The Debtor is a transmitting utility	No. of Additional	This FINANCING STATEMENT is presente	d to a Filing Officer for
as defined in ALA CODE 7-9-105(n).	Sheets Presented	filing pursuant to the Uniform Commercial	
1. Return copy or recorded original to  2.0. Engage Topped original Topped original to	. 1	THIS SPACE FOR USE OF FILING OFFICER Date, Time, Number & Filing Office	
CC Home Lenders Financi	ai, inc.		
PO Box 221799			
Charlotte, NC 28222			<u>,                                    </u>
	·		
Pre-paid Acct. #	(Last Name First if a Person)		7 7 5
Name and Address of Debtor	(Case (Value 1 ii Si ii G 1 C 1 SOII)		
Frye, John H. PO Box 227			
Montevallo, AL 35115			7 7 5 5
			* 8
		-	
Social Security/Tax ID #			
2A. Name and Address of Debtor (IF ANY	Y) (Ligst Name First if a Person)		H 6
•	<i>A</i> .		en e
•			
			÷
Social Security/Tax ID #		FILED WITH:	<u> </u>
· <u>·</u>			m -1
☐ Additional debtors on attached UCC-E  3. NAME AND ADDRESS OF SECURED PARTY) (Last Name First if a Person)		Shelby County Judge of 4. ASSIGNEE OF SECURED PARTY (IF	ANY) (Last Name First if a Person)
CC Home Lenders Financi	_	4. //00/01/22 01 02001/25 11 11 11	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,
to Barclay American/Fin	ancial, Inc.		•
PO Box 221799			
Charlotte, NC 28222			
Social Security/Tax ID #			•
☐ Additional secured parties on attached UCC-E	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
Li Additional Section parties on attached occure	017097	(Continuation E/OF/1002	7202)
5. Axhis statement refers to original Financing States Shellby County T	tement bearing File No 017087 udge of Probate	(Continuation 5/05/1992-	<u>1987</u>
FREG WITH		- Care i nec	
7 A Termination. Secured Party no longer claims		Party, bearing file number shown above, is still effective ent bearing the file number shown above.	<del>.</del>
	r the financing statement bearing file number of r to all of the property listed on this file, is assig		
Assignment whose name and address appear	ars in item 4.		
	e number shown above is amended as set fort ateral described in item 11 from the financing.		
Release number shown above.	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
UCC Termination Effect	ive 3/18/99		
		•	11A. Enter Code(s) From  Back of Form That  Back Describes The
			Best Describes The Collateral Covered
			By This Filing:
			<del></del>
·			
	•		
Check X if covered: Products of Collateral are	also covered.	<del></del>	
Signature(s) of Debtor(s)		Signature(s) of Secured Party(ies)	A -
Signature(s) of Debtor(s) (necessary only if item	9 is applicable)	CC Home Lenders Finance	vial Inc successor
	<del></del>	to Ratelay American/Ri	<del>-</del>
Type Name of Individual or Business		Type Name owndivious or Business	LINEODIA COMUCOCIA COOS CORMINOS A